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Fees and Charges 2022 

 
In recognition of the difficulties faced within the community, we have attempted to keep fee increases 
to a minimum for the 2022 year. Fees have been averaged across Years 7-8 and Year 11-12. Years 9 
and 10 have individual pricing due to our MacBook Program ie.Year 9 are rentals and Year 10's are 
generally required to purchase their own. The excursion charge waived in 2021 has been included in 
2022 at a rate of $50 per student. 

Fees & Charges – Tuition, Student Levies, Camps & Excursions 

Student Fee 2021 Fees 2022 Fees 

Year 7 $3,375.00 $3,580.00 

Year 8 $3,375.00 $3,580.00 

Year 9 $3,555.00 $3,765.00 

Year 10 $3,000.00 $3,130.00 

Year 11 $3,130.00 $3,225.00 

Year 12 $3,130.00 $3,225.00 

  

Maintenance and 
Capital Levy (Charged 
per family) $440.00 $462.00 

 
Multiple Child Discount 
For a 3rd child enrolled at Mercy Regional College in the year, $500 will be discounted against the fees. 
For a 4th and subsequent children enrolled at Mercy in the year, $1970 will be discounted for the 4th and 
subsequent students. 
 
Early Fee Payment Discount 
Families paying their full fee payments by 31 of March 2022, will receive a $150 discount on the student 
fee for each student. 
 
Electives with Additional Costs 

Elective 2021 2022 

Outdoor Education 1 & 2  $850.00 $900.00 

Outdoor Education 3 & 4  $320.00 $320.00 

Welding  $250.00 $250.00 

Other Internal VET courses 
will have a levy applied to 
each student  $50.00 

Allied Health VET Levy $250.00 $250.00 

VET/Certificate Courses  Individual charges apply, dependent on the course and where delivered.  

 


